10

17

24

Director
Meeting

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

AUucCusT =025

Fri

15

22

29

Sat

16

23

30



RECEULAR SEPTEMBER 2025
SEASON

Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
Tier 1/2/3
Seeding Tournament
(Optional)
16 17 18 19 20
18U Fall
Starts
23 24 25 26 27
. Round 1
Weekend Divs
Week 1

Season Begins

28 29 30



12

19

26

6
13
Thanksgiving
Day
20
27

REGULAR
SEASON

Tue Wed

Weekday Divs Round 1 Week 1
7 8

Weekday Divs Round 1 Week 2
14 15

Weekday Divs Round 1 Week 3
21 22

Weekday Divs Round 1 Week 4

28 29

Weekday Divs Round 1 Week 5

16

23

30

DOCcToBER 2025

Fri Sat
3 4
Round 1
Week 2
10 11
Round 1
Week 3
17 18
Round 1
Week 4
24 25
Round 1
Week 5
31



RECEULAR NOVEMBER 2025
SEASON

Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
Round 1
Week 6
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
No Season Games
Reseeding
NO Weekday Div Games levelUpTour-
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
18U Fall Remembrance Round 2
Season Ends Day Week 1
Weekday Divs Round 2 Week 1
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Director Rouns 2
Meeting Week 2
Semi-AGM Weekday Divs Round 2 Week 2
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Round 2
Week 3

Weekday Divs Round 2 Week 3



30 1 2 3 4 5 6
Round 2
Week 4
Weekday Divs Round 2 Week 4
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Round 2
Week 5
Weekday Divs Round 2 Week 5
14 15 16 17




Weekday Divs Round 3 Week 4

Sun Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3
Round 3 Begins Round 3
18U Winter Week 1
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round 3
Week 2
Weekday Divs Round 3 Week 1
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Round 3
Week 3
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Round 3
Week 4
Weekday Divs Round 3 Week 3
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Round 3
Week 5




Weekday Divs PLAYOFFS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Weekend Divs
Playoffs
Weekday Divs Round 3 Week 5
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Family Day
Weekend
No Games
Weekday Divs PLAYOFFS
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Weekend Divs
Playoffs
Weekday Divs PLAYOFFS
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Weekend Divs
Playoffs




22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




Director
Meeting
AGM

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30




